
                  Chicago Lightworks Employee Roster

                        P: 630.936.4800  F: 630.936.4801        

                   505 Warrenville Rd - Suite 101  * Lisle, IL 60532

                     chicagolightworks.com

Julie Blankenheim 630-488-7403 JBlankenheim@Chicagolightworks.com

Mike Nykaza 708-421-0389 MNykaza@Chicagolightworks.com

Erin Murphy 312-254-6896 EMurphy@Chicagolightworks.com

Jim Westerfield 312-399-0441 JWesterfield@Chicagolightworks.com

Brittany Willer 630-320-2182 BWiller@Chicagolightworks.com

Dave Courtin 630-464-4608 DCourtin@Chicagolightworks.com

Eric Lovingfoss 708-227-9652 ELovingfoss@Chicagolightworks.com

Erin Murphy 312-254-6896 EMurphy@Chicagolightworks.com

Greg Tomaras 312-480-5917 GTomaras@Chicagolightworks.com

Joel Lauth 630-699-3336 JLauth@Chicagolightworks.com

Justin Ridgell 401-575-3307 JRidgell@Chicagolightworks.com

Kevin Boudreau 708-738-1677 KBoudreau@Chicagolightworks.com

Mike Nykaza 708-421-0389 MNykaza@Chicagolightworks.com

Patrick Rafferty 312-771-7211 PRafferty@Chicagolightworks.com

Randy Shelton 219-240-5030 RShelton@Chicagolightworks.com

Susan Mueller 708-743-7568 SMueller@Chicagolightworks.com

Vincent Panzeca 773-551-4886 VPanzeca@Chicagolightworks.com

Ashley Masterson                                                                         312-257-1495 AMasterson@Chicagolightworks.com

Bryan Terrell                                       310-295-7033 BTerrell@Chicagolightworks.com

Claire Domek 630-674-2012 CDomek@Chicagolightworks.com

Dan Silenzi 708-491-7288 DSilenzi@Chicagolightworks.com

Elizabeth Patterson 630-863-5858 EPatterson@Chicagolightworks.com

Jim Westerfield 312-399-0441 JWesterfield@Chicagolightworks.com

John Rapacz 708-309-5198 JRapacz@Chicagolightworks.com

Julie Blankenheim 630-488-7403 JBlankenheim@Chicagolightworks.com

Justin Petramale 312-590-4422 JPetramale@Chicagolightworks.com

Lainey Senft 847-721-0572 LSenft@Chicagolightworks.com

Marjorie Brizzell 630-320-2948 MBrizzell@Chicagolightworks.com

Sam Ibrahim 630-320-2085 SIbrahim@Chicagolightworks.com

Sean Benedict 630-544-7312 SBenedict@Chicagolightworks.com

Steve Thomas 630-320-2170 SThomas@Chicagolightworks.com

Amy Bartgen 630-320-2124 ABartgen@Chicagolightworks.com

David Karwowski 630-339-3194 DKarwowski@Chicagolightworks.com

Joyce Nikolopoulos 630-320-2125 JNikolopoulos@Chicagolightworks.com

Judy Kretman 630-339-3142 JKretman@Chicagolightworks.com

Keir Hinson 630-320-2167 KHinson@Chicagolightworks.com

Trisha Orjales 630-326-4085 TOrjales@Chicagolightworks.com

Vickey White 630-320-2130 VWhite@Chicagolightworks.com

Principals: 

Contractor / Distributor Sales:

Specification Sales:

Project Management: Orders@chicagolightworks.com
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Barry Bennett 630-390-7934 BBennett@Chicagolightworks.com

Brian Harrison 630-326-3312 BHarrison@Chicagolightworks.com

Brian Quiricone 203-521-1220 BQuiricone@Chicagolightworks.com

Jacob Menheer 847-609-8899 JMenheer@Chicagolightworks.com

Jason Owens 708-280-6195 JOwens@Chicagolightworks.com

Jill Stewart 630-320-2101 JStewart@Chicagolightworks.com

Max Taylor 269-944-7227 MTaylor@Chicagolightworks.com

Michael Salazar 630-566-4782 MSalazar@Chicagolightworks.com

Rebecca Hoffman 630-339-3162 RHoffman@Chicagolightworks.com

Teo Torres 630-320-6657 TTorres@Chicagolightworks.com

April Reece 630-320-2087 AReece@Chicagolightworks.com

Cal Bertram 630-320-2122 CBertram@Chicagolightworks.com

Dan Bracken 630-332-2889 DBracken@Chicagolightworks.com

Emily Strenk 630-320-2075 EStrenk@Chicagolightworks.com

Jeff Balentine 901-628-6375 JBalentine@Chicagolightworks.com

John Locke 412-605-8370 JLocke@Chicagolightworks.com

Rebecca Speedwell 630-320-2126 RSpeedwell@Chicagolightworks.com

Rob Robinson 708-785-4249 RRobinson@Chicagolightworks.com

Sara Kurtz 630-320-2106 SKurtz@Chicagolightworks.com

Tim Feit 630-326-3307 TFeit@Chicagolightworks.com

Todd Cortecero 630-320-2973 TCortecero@Chicagolightworks.com

Nicole Buchelt  630-320-2961 NBuchelt@Chicagolightworks.com

Cristina Anderson 630-339-2824 CAnderson@Chicagolightworks.com

Leslie Nowalski 630-806-8713 LNowalski@Chicagolightworks.com

Lisa Lockerby 630-423-7841 LLockerby@Chicagolightworks.com

Toula Moore 630-320-2138 TMoore@Chicagolightworks.com

Tracy Harrison 630-320-2128 THarrison@Chicagolightworks.com

Functional Emails: 

Controls Controls@chicagolightworks.com

Events / Marketing Events@chicagolightworks.com

Lead Times LeadTimes@chicagolightworks.com

Project Management Orders@chicagolightworks.com

Quotations Quotes@chicagolightworks.com

Quick Desk Quickdesk@chicagolightworks.com

Will Call Exporders@chicagolightworks.com

Let’s Get Social! 

Facebook @chicagolightworks

Instagram @chicagolightworks

LinkedIn @chicagolightworks

Control Sales:

Quotations: Quotes@chicagolightworks.com

Marketing: Events@chicagolightworks.com

Office Sales Support
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